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RUN FOR THE TROOPS 5K
2010

2010 Run For The Troops
Sunday, October 3, 2010
Autzen Stadium - Eugene, Oregon

Overall Results (3.54 miles)

(Due to conflicting markings from multiple events, the race distance was 3.54 miles in length
— the 5K equivalent is listed at the bottom of the page for reference)

Place No. Name Ag S Div/Tot Div city Time Pace
1 29 Taylor Richardson 21 m  1/12 M2029 Eugene 21:46 6:09
2 42 Thomas Stark 21 ™ 2/12 M2029 Eugene 21:57 6:12
3 35 Brian weber 21 m  3/12 M2029 Eugene 22:25 6:20
4 57 Jesse Anderson 29 M 4/12 M2029 sSpringfield 22:30 6:22
5 55 Jacob Miskulin 20 M  5/12 M2029 Eugene 22:44 6:26
6 44 Adam Morey 19 ™ 1/10 M0119 Eugene 23:27 6:38
7 13 Tadashi Jones 40 M 1/9 M4049 Eugene 24:25 6:54
8 25 Ryan O'Hara 18 m 2/10 M0119 Grants Pass 25:16 7:09
9 43 Isaac Madfes 19 ™ 3/10 M0119 Eugene 25:33 7:14

10 60 Tyler Ashcraft 19 M 4/10 M0119 Eugene 25:44 7:16
11 61 Shaun Finn 19 ™ 5/10 M0119 Eugene 26:09 7:24
12 1 pavid Alexander 37 M 1/2 M3039 Eugene 26:37 7:32
13 37 Tom Pattee 44 ™M 2/9 M4049 sSpringfield 26:43 7:33
14 26 Mitchell Olson 17 ™ 6/10 M0119 Keizer 27:14 7:42
15 39 Anthony Arispe 23 M 6/12 M2029 Eugene 27:59 7:55
16 59 David wilkins 67 M 1/6 M6099 Eugene 28:00 7:55
17 46 Tracie Totten 18 F 1/5 F0119 camas 29:08 8:14
18 12 Robert Jones 66 M 2/6 M6099 Eugene 29:10 8:15
19 23 Laura Murphy 42 F 1/5 F4049 Eugene 29:47 8:25
20 24 Michael Murphy 45 M 3/9 M4049 Eugene 30:00 8:29
21 49 Maddie Lougee 20 F 1/3 F2029 Portland 30:34 8:38
22 7 Scotty Eisaman 43 M 4/9 M4049 Springfield 30:43 8:41
23 33 James Trimboli 44 M 5/9 M4049 Eugene 30:44 8:41
24 36 Cindy Youngman 57 F 1/3 F5059 Eugene 31:27 8:53
25 4 Mathew Bunde 39 M 2/2 M3039 Eugene 31:42 8:58
26 45 Magali Martinez 16 F 2/5 F0119 sSpringfield 31:58 9:02
27 51 Angela Haliberte 15 F 3/5 FO119 Leaburg 31:59 9:03
28 38 Andre washington 26 M 7/12 M2029 Eugene 33:46 9:33
29 47 carin Tharp Jackson 11 ™ 7/10 M0119 Creswell 33:49 9:34
30 48 Clinton Stayton 40 M 6/9 M4049 Creswell 33:50 9:34
31 15 Mary Kosel 28 F 2/3 F2029 cCorvallis 34:03 9:37
32 31 Gabi Suth 44 F 2/5 F4049 Eugene 34:35 9:47
33 32 Steven Suth 62 M 3/6 M6099 Eugene 34:36 9:47
34 3 Trimaine Belton 28 M 8/12 M2029 Eugene 35:25 10:01
35 30 James Stupfel 26 M 9/12 M2029 Eugene 35:28 10:01
36 52 Laura Helfrich 46 F 3/5 F4049 vida 35:58 10:10
37 58 Jeffrey Kincaid 21 M 10/12 M2029 Eugene 36:07 10:12
38 40 Isabel Cruz 23 F 3/3 F2029 Eugene 36:18 10:16
39 41 Akanee Siyufy 19 F 4/5 FO119 Eugene 36:21 10:17
40 62 Jessica Uerborn 18 F 5/5 F0119 Portland 38:13 10:48
41 56 Darren McMahon 49 ™M 7/9 M4049 Eugene 39:05 11:03
42 21 Cpt James Miller 49 M 8/9 M4049 Eugene 39:06 11:03
43 50 Brandan Drake 24 M 11/12 M2029 Dexter 39:15 11:06
44 34 Nan vance 72 F 1/1 F6099 corvallis 41:57 11:51
45 22 Daniel Morales 73 M 4/6 M6099 Eugene 43:51 12:23
46 28 Ian Rankins 15 ™ 8/10 M0119 Eugene 44:14 12:30
47 14 Bruce Koch 72 M 5/6 M6099 Vida 44:23 12:33
48 9 shannon Foster 31 F 1/3 F3039 Albany 46:10 13:03
49 2 Louisa Babcock 31 F 2/3 F3039 corvallis 46:16 13:05
50 63 Ben Lingle 27 M 12/12 M2029 Tigard 50:30 14:16
51 17 Andrew Lingle 09 M 9/10 MO119 Sublimits 50:31 14:16
52 18 Denese Lingle 38 F 3/3 F3039 Sublimits 50:31 14:17
53 19 Thomas Lingle 45 M 9/9 M4049 Sublimity 50:32 14:17
54 16 Adam Lingle 09 M 10/10 M0119 sSublimits 50:32 14:17
55 6 Susan Dickens 46 F 4/5 F4049 Eugene 56:28 15:57



56 53 Mary Hill

57 5 Jocelyne callard
58 54 Michael Hill

59 27 Ruby Olson

MALE AGE GROUP: 01 TO 18
1 Ryan O'Hara
2 Mitchell Olson
3 carin Tharp Jackson
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 01 TO 18
1 Tracie Totten
2 Magali Martinez
MALE AGE GROUP: 19 TO 24
Taylor Richardson
Thomas Stark
Brian weber
Jacob MiskuTin
Adam Morey
Isaac Madfes
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 19 TO 24
1 Maddie Lougee
2 Isabel Cruz
MALE AGE GROUP: 25 TO 30
1 Jesse Anderson
2 Andre washington
3 Trimaine Belton
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 TO 30
1 Mary Kosel
MALE AGE GROUP: 31 TO 39
1 pavid Alexander
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 31 TO 39
1 shannon Foster
2 Louisa Babcock
MALE AGE GROUP: 40 TO 49
Tadashi Jones
Tom Pattee
Michael Murphy
Scotty Eisaman
James Trimboli
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 TO 49
1 Laura Murphy
2 Gabi Suth
3 Laura Helfrich
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 TO 59
1 Cindy Youngman
2 Mary Hill
MALE AGE GROUP: 60 TO 99
1 pavid wilkins
2 Robert Jones
3 Steven Suth
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 TO 99
1 Nan Vvance
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PLACE NO. LAST NAME
1 29 Richardson
2 42 Stark
3 35 Weber
4 57 Anderson
5 55 Miskulin
6 44 Morey
7 13 Jones
8 25 O'Hara
9 43 Madfes
10 60 Ashcraft
11 61 Finn
12 1 Alexander
13 37 Pattee
14 26 Olson
15 39 Arispe

55
56
68
49

E
E
M
E

2/3
3/3
6/6
5/5

F5059 Leaburg
F5059 Roseburg
M6099 Leaburg
F4049 Eugene

Results By Age Group

Adjustment For 5K Distance
DIV
M2029
M2029
M2029
M2029
M2029
M0119
M4049
M0119
M0119
M0119
M0119
M3039
M4049
M0119
M2029

18 25:16 7
17 27:14 7
11 33:49 9:
18 29:08 8:
16 31:58 9:
21 21:46 6:
21 21:57 6:
21 22:25 6:
20 22:44 6:
19 23:27 6:
19 25:33 7:
20 30:34 8:
23 36:18 10:
29 22:30 6:
26 33:46 9:
28 35:25 10:
28 34:03 9:
37 26:37 7
31 46:10 13:
31 46:16 13:
40 24:25 6:
44 26:43 7:
45 30:00 8:
43 30:43 8:
44 30:44 8:
42 29:47 8
44 34:35 9
46 35:58 10:
57 31:27 8:
55 56:47 16
67 28:00 7:
66 29:10 8
62 34:36 9
72 41:57 11:
FIRST NAME
Taylor

Thomas

Brian

Jesse

Jacob

Adam

Tadashi

Ryan

Isaac

Tyler

Shaun

David

Tom

Mitchell
Anthony

SEX AGE CITY

M 21 Eugene

M 21 Eugene

M 21 Eugene

M 29 Springfield
M 20 Eugene

M 19 Eugene

M 40 Eugene

M 18 Grants Pass
M 19 Eugene

M 19 Eugene

M 19 Eugene

M 37 Eugene

M 44 Springfield
M 17 Keizer

M 23 Eugene

Ian Rankins
Andrew Lingle
Adam Lingle

Angela Haliberte
Jessica Uerborn

Tyler Ashcraft
Shaun Finn
Anthony Arispe
Jeffrey Kincaid
Brandan Drake
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3 Akanee Siyufy

James Stupfel
Ben Lingle

(U

2 Mathew Bunde

w

Denese Lingle

Clinton Stayton
Darren McMahon
Cpt James Miller
Thomas Lingle
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Susan Dickens
Ruby Olson
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3 Jocelyne callard

Daniel Morales
Bruce Koch
Michael HiTll
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12:
14:
14:

10:
10:
11:
10:

10:
14:

14:
11:
14:

15:
18:

16:

56:47 16:03
56:48 16:03
58:12 16:27
1:04:30 18:14
15 44:14
09 50:31
09 50:32
15 31:59
18 38:13
19 25:44
19 26:09
23 27:59
21 36:07
24 39:15
19 36:21
26 35:28
27 50:30
39 31:42
38 50:31
40 33:50
49 39:05
49 39:06
45 50:32
46 56:28
49 1:04:30
56 56:48
73 43:51
72 44:23
68 58:12
DIVPL DIVTOT
1 12
2 12
3 12
4 12
5 12
1 10
1 9
2 10
3 10
4 10
5 10
1 2
2 9
6 10
6 12

12:
16:

5K

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
24:

TIME

03.
13.
38.
44.
56.
33.
23.
09.
25.
31.
56.
21.
24.
52.
32.
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:09
112
:20
122
:26
:38
:54
:09
:14
:16
124
132
:33
142
:55
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37
38
39
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41
42
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46
47
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

59
46
12
23
24
49

33
36

45
51
38
47
48
15
31
32

30
52
58
40
41
62
56
21
50
34
22
28
14

63
17
18
19
16

53

54
27

Wilkins
Totten
Jones
Murphy
Murphy
Lougee
Eisaman
Trimboli
Youngman
Bunde
Martinez
Haliberte

Washington

Tharp Jackson

Stayton
Kosel
Suth
Suth
Belton
Stupfel
Helfrich
Kincaid
Cruz
Siyufy
Uerborn
McMahon
Miller
Drake
Vance
Morales
Rankins
Koch
Foster
Babcock
Lingle
Lingle
Lingle
Lingle
Lingle
Dickens
Hill
Callard
Hill

Olson

David
Tracie
Robert
Laura
Michael
Maddie
Scotty
James
Cindy
Mathew
Magali
Angela
Andre
Carin
Clinton
Mary
Gabi
Steven
Trimaine
James
Laura
Jeffrey
Isabel
Akanee
Jessica
Darren
Cpt James
Brandan
Nan
Daniel
Ian
Bruce
Shannon
Louisa
Ben
Andrew
Denese
Thomas
Adam
Susan
Mary
Jocelyne
Michael
Ruby
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67
18
66
42
45
20
43
44
57
39
16
15
26
11
40
28
44
62
28
26
46
21
23
19
18
49
49
24
72
73
15
72
31
31
27

38
45

46
55
56
68
49

Eugene
Camas
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Portland
Springfield
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Springfield
Leaburg
Eugene
Creswell
Creswell
Corvallis
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Vida
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Portland
Eugene
Eugene
Dexter
Corvallis
Eugene
Eugene
Vida
Albany
Corvallis
Tigard
Sublimits
Sublimits
Sublimity
Sublimits
Eugene
Leaburg
Roseburg
Leaburg

Eugene

M6099
FO0119
M6099
F4049
M4049
F2029
M4049
M4049
F5059
M3039
F0119
F0119
M2029
M0119
M4049
F2029
F4049
M6099
M2029
M2029
F4049
M2029
F2029
F0119
F0119
M4049
M4049
M2029
F6099
M6099
M0119
M6099
F3039
F3039
M2029
MO119
F3039
M4049
M0119
F4049
F5059
F5059
M6099
F4049
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24:
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25:
26:
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26:
26:
27:
27:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
33:
34:
34:
34:
36:
38:
38:
38:
40:
40:
44:
44:
44:
44:
44:
49:
49:
49:
50:
56:

32.
31.
34.
05.
17.
45.
55.
55.
32.
47.
00.
03.
36.
39.
39.
48.
19.
19.
03.
03.
31.
37.
49.
52.
28.
15.
15.
24.
44.
23.
45.
54.
27.
33.
13.
13.
16.
l6.
l6.
26.
45.
45.
59.
31.
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:55
114
:15
:25
:29
:38
:41
141
:53
:58
:02
:03
:33
134
:34
137
147
147
:01
:01
:10
:12
:16
117
148
:03
:03
:06
:51
123
:30
:33
:03
:05
:16
:16
117
117
:17
157
:03
:03
127
114



